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Activity Objective(s): To create a "Spring showers bring May flowers" flowerpot with napkin decorations and filled with 
an indoor selection of plants and decorations. 
 

 

 

Equipment:  You can use it again  Supplies  You use them up (glue)  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

Sequence, Steps and Tasks:  Volunteers/staff help  

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

6.   

7.   

8.   

List tasks that went well: 

List tasks that require tweaking:  

What to change/How to improve? 
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